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
2/2, 3/2 duplexes, pre-lease now for May 
& August. Fenced yard, pets ok, 
www.rentalaccess.com 979-268-7400, 
owner/ agent, limited time summer 3/2 
lease specials.
2302 Pronghorn, Available 8/18/2004. 
3bd/2ba duplex. W/D, lawn care, shuttle, 
$1000/mo. 979-739-2560.
2401 Britain. Avail 5/18/2004. 3/2 duplex, 
w/d, lawn care, shuttle. Located behind cs 
Walmart $1000/mo. 979-739-2560.
2bd/1ba duplex, in Bryan, W/D connec­
tions, fireplace, fenced yard, $580/mo 
979-774-5776.
2bd/2ba lOOOsqft house in the country on 
five wooded acres. Central AC/heat, ceil­
ing fans, carpet, W/D connections, large 
front porch, two outbuildings for storage 
$800/mo $500 deposit. 979-778-3106.
2bd/2ba apartment, close to campus, w/d, 
$325/bdrm, free internet. Free Dell com­
puter w/rental. Call (408)315-4107.
2bd/2ba apt. available now. Call 979-690- 
6735.______________________________
2bdrm/1bth, .5-miles from campus, w/d, 
water paid, on bus-route 979-690-4181 
3/2 and 4/3 duplexes for May or August. 
Fenced, 2-porches, lawn care, shuttle 
route, 5-min from campus, carpet or tile, 
pets allowed, from $295/person. Must see. 
Only five left. 979-696-2222.
3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet. No pets, rent 
negotiable. 690-9466.
3/2 duplex, w/d, security system, close to 
campus. $930/mo, available 8/1, 693- 
1891. /

3/3 duplex, off Graham Rd., C.S., avail. 
6/17, W/D, security system, lawn-care, 
1400sq.ft., $1050/mo. 979-690-0857
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GRILL fr TAVERN*

loin us for lunch!
15 minutes or it’s FREE!
Come in and try our signature 

Monte Cristo and Death by Chocolate 

May the hinges of 
car friendship never grow rusty'.

Newsday Crossword TEAM PLAY by Lee Weaver 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Coarse files 
6 Lawn 

material 
9 Topped, 

as a cake
13 Parisian’s 

farewell
14 Spectacular
16 Win by a__
17 Skin 

openings
18 Volcano 

output
19 Fill to the 

gills
20 Breakfast 

preparation
23 Make 

purchases
25 Deorade
26 Hilrs partner
27 Part of TGIF
30 Convent 

resident
31 Single-helix 

molecule
32 Old locomotive 

front
37 New York city
40 Antique auto
41 Disreputable
42 Passenger 

bus
45 Be untruthful
46 “Oh, give

__home . . .”
47 French king
48 Infants
49 Tibetan 

monks
51 Shiny finish
53 Waiter’s 

container
57 In a while
58 Singer Adams
59 Took the car
63 Bath powder
64 Rip apart

65 Scoffs
66 Scrabble 

piece
67 Had a snack
68 Works on 

proofs

DOWN
1 Modern 

music style
2 Fuss
3 Knight’s title
4 Reese of 

baseball
5 Actress 

Sarandon
6 Person’s 

character
7 Milky gem
8 Plunge into 

water
9 Example 

10 Layers
of paint

11 Lauder of 
cosmetics

12 Doe or stag 
15 Beach

structure
21 Bank 

protection 
agey.

22 Is next to
23 __ Domingo
24 Hair braid 
26 Band

instrument
28 Bullfight 

beast
29 Vow under 

oath
33 Designer 

Chanel
34 Angel 

toppers
35 Gives off
36 Bread 

grains

38 Start up
39 Toward 

the back
43 Wyoming city
44 Elevated
48 Oppressively 

hot
49 Polynesian 

porch
50 Ring-shaped 

coral reef
52 Window 

projection
53 Light-bulb 

unit
54 Inventor’s 

starting 
point

55 Pale color
56 Relinquish
60 Kimono sash
61 Ex-GI
62 Superman’s 

insignia
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3/2 duplexes for lease. Trip to Vegas
w/2year signed lease. Legacy In. off Hol- 
leman. Call for move-in specials. 764- 
7788.

3/2 duplexes. Pre-leasing August. Main­
tained like new. W/D. Lawn care. No 
pets. Owner managed and maintained. 
$900-$925/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.
3/2 Townhouses, 1250sqft. Very Spa­
cious, Ethernet, Large Kitchen, Walk-in 
Food Pantry, Walk-in Closets, Extra Stor­
age, Great Amenities, On Bus Route, Now 
Pre-leasing, Excellent Specials. 694-0320 
office @ luxormanagement.com 
3bd/2ba duplex, 1250sqft, five minutes to 
campus, $900/mo call 571-3076.
3bd/2ba duplex, 2407 Brittain Ct. Availa­
ble June 1 st. Best location in town! Cul- 
de-sac, all appliances, w/d, privacy fence 
&lawn maintenance. $950/mo. 936-825- 
2670, 936-825-5222.
3bd/2ba home available in August, near 
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
ties com or 979-775-2291.
College Station. 3br/1ba house, w/d conn., 
carport, fenced yard, biking distance to 
TAMU Contact us at www twmcityproper- 
ties.com or 979-775-2291.
College Station: 3br/1ba house, single car 
GARAGE, w/d conn., fenced yard w/lawn 
care provided. Contact us at www. twincity­
properties.com or 979-775-2291.
College Station: 3br/2ba BEAUTIFUL HIS­
TORICAL HOME, raised ceilings, all appl, 
extra storage, covered front porch, biking 
distance to TAMU Contact us at 
www.twincitypropertles.com or 979-775- 
2291.______________________________
College Station: 3br/2ba house w/study. 
w/d conn., all appl., fenced yard w/lawn 
care provided. Close to Post Oak Mall. 
Contact us at www.twincityproperties.com 
or 979-775-2291.
College Station: 4br/2ba house, w/d conn., 
all appl, fenced yard w/lawn care provid­
ed. Close to Post Oak Mall. Contact us at 
www.twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.____________________
College Station: 4br/2ba house, approx 
1400sqft., w/d conn., fireplace, 1-car GA­
RAGE, close to shuttle stop. Contact us at 
www.twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.______________________________
Country Cottage Ibd guest-house availa­
ble end of May. Horse, dogs, etc. wel­
come. $500/mo. +1/2util. Call Heather at 
979-587-1011 or email bortfeld@psyc.ta- 
mu.edu.
CS 2/1.5 studio. Wolf Pen, fenced, May, 
w/d available. $535/mo., 979-693-0551, 
979-764-8051.

CS 3bd/2ba house, fenced yard, major ap­
pliances, $ 1000/mo +deposit. Available 
7/11. No pets. (979)680-9783, (979)676- 
0240.

CS duplex 2bd/2ba sublease fully furnish­
ed, $725/mo utilities included +security 
deposit available 5/20/04-8/20/04. Call 
979-260-1821

CS duplex, 2/2, 2-yrs old, very nice, avail 
5/16/04. 1008 SunMeadow Ct. off Graham 
Road. 1140sqft backyard, fenced, in­
cludes w/d, raised ceiling, lawn care, 
$780/mo +$400deposit. Call Sam at 979- 
575-1231 or email air717@hotmail.com.

CS Duplexes. Very nice 2,3,3+3 bed­
rooms, Excellent location. On shuttle. Tile, 
fireplace, ceiling fans, W/D, lawn service, 
fenced, pets ok. Available August. 979- 
574-6291,979-676-1391, 979-255-0424.

TREEHOUSE
APARTNENTS

I & 2 BR’S AVAILABLE 
$420 - $595 

(979) 696-5707

Getting Married? 
Harvest Entertainment DJ's

713-542-7621
$450

$450 Group Fundraiser 
Scheduling Bonus

Fraternities - Sororities - Student Groups
4 hours of your group’s time PLUS our 
free (yes, free) fundraising solutions 
EQUALS $1,000-$2,000 in earnings for 
your group. Call TODAY for a $450 
bonus when you schedule your non-sales 
fundraiser with CampusFundraiser. 
Contact CampusFundraiser at (888)923- 
3238, or visit www.campusfundraiser.com

CS locations 4-plexes: Ibd/llB j 
2bd/2ba , $565-$610; duplexes: & 
$575; 3bd/3ba„ $1100; vaulted j. 
fire place, sky lights, ceramic/to* 
Broker/ Owner. 979-777-5477,

CS Pre-leasing 2/2 Cripple Creelfc 
W D. appliances, S650/mo. 77M; 
324 -1343. 5200 off 1st month rent
Cute house 2/1 Bryan, w/d cora K 
CH&A. no pels, $525/m. neais I 
775-2113. |
Don’t miss! 4bd/2ba/2gar, lencK; 1 
nice deck, great location, C.S.lift I 
680-0173.

ix, no deposit. 2/1, WATecrr. ■ — 
fence, pets, $599/mo. ©1 I Cl

Duplex, pre-leasing for May aixU)
3bd/2ba. all appliances, plus * 
pets, S900/mo., $600 deposit. W. Pre-k 

Oaks
Duplexes 3/3 new, Harvey MW conn
Maria or WelbortV Graham281-4t'! $680
For Summer. 4/2 furnished older 
1 5mi-East ol campus, l-blocktori
lie Large trees, hardwood to i duple
garage, w/d. $1000 +deposit No: 
Avail after finals. 512-917-2857

Pre-le

yard.
979-5

Good Deal, 3bd/2ba or 4M2e 
house, close Blinn, $850/rmCal 
680-0173.

Pre-le
could
fence

Great Ag Living! 901 Azalea Co/.
duplex, prelease June, lawnare 
shuttle route, w/d-conn. Boyd 57
7915.

Langl

Half-off June rent 3/24-plexes.h3
vided. water paid, walk-in dosels a 
tans, large kitchen, security IjUft 
shuttle, some lenced yards, greatdd 
S849-S879
www altweathehnvestroents.com
7745776.
Heart Rock Duplexes, StxVZtaWt1 
nections. 4yrs. old. May/August a 
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